
Jack Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Nieddu Andrea (06/955) 4 12 4 11 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 9

Borri Lorenzo (06/1914) 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 6 4 10 4 9 4 7 2 3 4 7

Mazzone Luigi (06/952) 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 7 2 6 4 7 4 6 2 5 4 4

Nieddu Salvatore (06/1232) 4 4 0 0 4 8 2 2 4 2 3 5 2 4 3 3 2 3 4 4

Marcheselli Alessio (06/957) 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Cesarano Alessandro (06/2523) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 4 2 0 0

Zelli Raffaele (06/2381) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nieddu Andrea 06/955 40 97 2,42

Borri Lorenzo 06/1914 38 78 2,05

Mazzone Luigi 06/952 36 65 1,81

Nieddu Salvatore 06/1232 28 35 1,25

Marcheselli Alessio 06/957 8 13 1,62

Cesarano Alessandro 06/2523 10 4 0,40

Zelli Raffaele 06/2381 0 0 0,00

Walt Dart Allegro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Salvi Giuseppe (06/480) 4 12 4 12 4 11 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 6 4 10 4 6 4 8

Salvi Pietro (06/809) 4 7 4 11 4 3 4 4 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 5 2 4

Fierli Francesco (06/491) 4 1 2 4 2 0 4 0 4 5 4 6 2 3 4 4 4 7 4 4

Frequentini Maurizio (06/2387) 0 0 4 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 7

Mannelli Emanuele (06/1967) 4 2 2 3 2 1 4 0 4 5 2 3 2 1 4 1 4 0 2 4

Brusa Jacopo (06/484) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salvi Giuseppe 06/480 40 97 2,42

Salvi Pietro 06/809 38 71 1,87

Fierli Francesco 06/491 34 34 1,00

Frequentini Maurizio 06/2387 16 20 1,25

Mannelli Emanuele 06/1967 30 20 0,67

Brusa Jacopo 06/484 2 1 0,50

(Un) Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Selmani Iljaz (06/427) 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 3 4 5 4 1 4 5 2 4 2 4 4 7

Pierozzi Lorenzo (06/423) 2 6 4 5 2 5 4 2 4 7 2 1 4 6 4 4 4 6 2 4

Caraffini Edoardo (06/1932) 4 6 3 5 2 2 2 2 4 8 2 1 4 7 2 2 4 6 2 1

Turshilla Armand (06/2102) 4 5 4 7 0 0 2 1 2 5 2 2 2 1 2 3 4 5 2 4

Begliomini Alberto (06/1946) 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 2 4 4 2 0 2 3

Furia Iari (06/2385) 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 2 1 4 4 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 0

Cargnelutti Daniel (06/1317) 0 0 1 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Selmani Iljaz 06/427 36 55 1,53

Pierozzi Lorenzo 06/423 32 46 1,44

Caraffini Edoardo 06/1932 29 40 1,38

Turshilla Armand 06/2102 24 33 1,38

Begliomini Alberto 06/1946 16 18 1,12

Furia Iari 06/2385 20 18 0,90

Cargnelutti Daniel 06/1317 3 8 2,67

Pop Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giannelli Andrea (06/723) 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 2 4 9 4 10

Fragai Carlotta (06/079) 2 5 3 2 0 0 4 12 4 8 3 1 4 5 3 2 4 9 4 4

Pashaj Elvian (06/1580) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 5 4 7

Trojanis Cristina (06/298) 4 2 1 0 2 0 4 5 2 0 4 8 0 0 4 1 2 6 0 0

Martinelli Elisa (06/2312) 2 1 2 2 2 1 4 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 2 4 4 8

Casini Massimiliano (06/289) 4 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dalle Vaglie Lisa (06/2019) 0 0 4 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giannelli Andrea 06/723 40 55 1,38

Fragai Carlotta 06/079 31 48 1,55

Pashaj Elvian 06/1580 24 40 1,67

Trojanis Cristina 06/298 23 22 0,96

Martinelli Elisa 06/2312 21 19 0,90

Casini Massimiliano 06/289 13 15 1,15

Dalle Vaglie Lisa 06/2019 8 5 0,62



Italian Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bonilla Castro Miguel Antonio 2 5 0 0 4 12 2 4 4 6 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 10

Perugini Samuele (10/008) 4 9 4 6 4 7 2 6 4 8 2 0 4 6 2 5 4 6 4 7

Landini Andrea (06/033) 2 5 4 6 2 6 3 7 4 7 2 4 0 0 2 4 4 9 4 5

Stabile Daniele (06/1251) 2 4 4 7 4 6 4 10 4 3 2 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 3 2

Sorrentino Simone (06/2092) 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 11 2 3 4 8 0 0 0 0

Cannella Michele (06/2093) 2 5 4 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 4 11 4 6 1 0

Presenti Luigi (06/421) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bonilla Castro Miguel 06/2622 32 76 2,38

Perugini Samuele 10/008 34 60 1,76

Landini Andrea 06/033 27 53 1,96

Stabile Daniele 06/1251 27 41 1,52

Sorrentino Simone 06/2092 16 34 2,12

Cannella Michele 06/2093 22 31 1,41

Presenti Luigi 06/421 2 4 2,00

Calibro 22

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Melis Raimondo (06/863) 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 9 4 6 4 8

Betti Andrea (06/911) 4 3 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 2 4 4 4 8 4 5 4 8

Marziali Simone (06/2579) 4 1 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 10 4 2 0 0

Bianchini Stefano (06/1403) 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 5

Bonazza Federico (06/915) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biagini Dario  (06/2497) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Melis Raimondo 06/863 32 52 1,62

Betti Andrea 06/911 36 49 1,36

Marziali Simone 06/2579 32 30 0,94

Bianchini Stefano 06/1403 28 28 1,00

Bonazza Federico 06/915 16 22 1,38

Biagini Dario 06/2497 4 3 0,75


